DOCUMENT # P0100009498 1. Entity Name PALMETTO LANDSCAPING AND IRRIGATION, INC.						Secre 02-23-2	etary 005 90053			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Addres 2238 DAVIS RD. P O BOX 289 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 JACKSONVILL				(28933	2226		ן בראוון האני איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז אי	II Fu tta ut tti au te r (uto utum curat da	
 Principal Place of Business Suite, Apt. #, etc. 		3. Mailing	3. Maiting Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.			01132005 Chg-P CR2E034 (10/03)				
City & Sta	ie		City & S	City & State			4. FEI Number 59-3710276		Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip		Country	Zip		Country		5. Certificate of Status Desire	ed 🗋	\$8.75 Add Fee Require	
·····	. <u> </u>	and Address of Cur	rent Registered A	Agent	Name		7. Name and Address of Ne	w Registered		
GRAHAM, DANA 2238 DAVIS RD.				Street A	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
JACKSON	IVILLE, FL	32218						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-					City			FL	Zip Cod	ie
the obliga SIGNATURE	Signature, typed of LE NOW!!!		agent and title if applicat	ble. (NC	ITE: Registered Agent signation	ure required	ed agent, or both, in the State (when renstating) .00 May Be ed to Fees	DATE		and accept
the obliga SIGNATURE FIL After M 10.	Signature, typed of E NOW!!! By 1, 2005	prene agent. or premed name of registered FEE 18 \$150.000 FEE will be \$5	agent and title if applicat	Election Camp Trust Fund Cor	TE: Registered Agent signst aign Financing ntribution.	ure required	J when renstating)	DATE	DDIRECTOR	<u>S IN 11</u>
the obliga SIGNATURE - FIL After M	E NOW!!! By 1, 2009 D GRAHAM, 2238 DAVI	FEE IS \$150.00 FEE IS \$150.00 FEE WIII be \$5 OFFICERS DANA	agent and title if applicat) 50.00 -	Election Camp Trust Fund Cor	TE: Registered Agent signs: aign Financing ntribution.	ure required	When renstaling) .00 May Be ed to Fees	DATE		
the obliga SIGNATURE FIL After M 10. TILE NAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-2P TILE NAME	E NOW!!! By 1, 2009 D GRAHAM, 2238 DAVI JACKSON V TAYLOR, 1 2238 DAVI	FEE IS \$150.00 FEE IS \$150.00 Fee will be \$5 OFFICERS DANA IS RD. VILLE, FL 32218 WADE H JR	agent and title if applicat) 50.00 -	Election Camp Trust Fund Cor	TE: Registered Agent signst aign Financing htribution.	ure required	When renstaling) .00 May Be ed to Fees	DATE	DDIRECTOR	<u>S IN 11</u>
THE ODIGA SIGNATURE FIL After M 10. TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS	E NOW!!! By 1, 2009 D GRAHAM, 2238 DAVI JACKSON V TAYLOR, 1 2238 DAVI	FEE IS \$150.00 FEE IS \$150.00 Fee will be \$5 OFFICERS DANA IS RD. IVILLE, FL 32218 WADE H JR IS RD.	agent and title if applicat) 50.00 -	Election Camp Trust Fund Cor	TTE: Registered Agent signst aign Financing htribution.	ure required	When renstaling) .00 May Be ed to Fees	DATE	D DIRECTOR	IS IN 11
the obliga SIGNATURE FIL After M 10. TILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P TILE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P TILE VAME STREET ADDRESS	E NOW!!! By 1, 2009 D GRAHAM, 2238 DAVI JACKSON V TAYLOR, 1 2238 DAVI	FEE IS \$150.00 FEE IS \$150.00 Fee will be \$5 OFFICERS DANA IS RD. IVILLE, FL 32218 WADE H JR IS RD.	agent and title if applicat) 50.00 -	Election Camp Tryst Fund Cor	TTE: Registered Agent signs aign Financing htribution.	ure required	When renstaling) .00 May Be ed to Fees	DATE	D DIRECTOR	IS IN 11
The obligation of the obligati	E NOW!!! By 1, 2009 D GRAHAM, 2238 DAVI JACKSON V TAYLOR, 1 2238 DAVI	FEE IS \$150.00 FEE IS \$150.00 Fee will be \$5 OFFICERS DANA IS RD. IVILLE, FL 32218 WADE H JR IS RD.	agent and title if applicat) 50.00 -		TTE: Registered Agent signs aign Financing htribution.	ure required	When renstaling) .00 May Be ed to Fees	DATE	D DIRECTOR	S IN 11